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Private: Information that contains a small amount of sensitive data which is essential to communicate with 

an individual but doesn’t require to be sent via secure methods. 

Working age council tax reduction scheme income bands 

Discount 

off CT 

Liability 

Qualifying 

characteristics 
Income Bands (monthly figures) 

Single 

Household 
Couple: no 

children 
Family: 1 Child Family: > 1 

child 

78% In receipt of 

passported 

benefits 

    

£553.24 £746.93 £857.52 £1,161.85 
    

60% N/A £553.28 - 

£774.61 
£746.94 - 

£968.23 
£857.57 - 

£1078.90 
£1161.9 - 

£1383.15 

40% N/A £774.62 - 

£1051.21 
£968.24 - 

£1244.83 
£1078.91 - 

£1355.54 
£1383.16 - 

£1715.12 

20% N/A £1051.22 - 

£1383.15 
£1244.84 - 

£1576.80 
£1355.55 - 

£1687.43 
£1715.13 - 

£1991.72 

0% N/A > £1383.16 > £1576.81 > £1687.44 > £1991.73 
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Private: Information that contains a small amount of sensitive data which is essential to communicate with 

an individual but doesn’t require to be sent via secure methods. 

 

Discount 

off CT 

Liability 

Qualifying 

characteristics 
Income Bands (weekly figures) 

Single 

Household 
Couple: no 

children 
Family: 1 Child Family: > 1 child 

78% In receipt of 

passported 

benefits 

    

< £127.67 < £172.36 < £197.89 < £268.12 
    

60% N/A £127.68 - 

£178.75 
£172.37 - 

£223.43 
£197.9 - £248.97 £268.13 - 

£319.18 

40% N/A £178.76 - 

£242.58 
£223.44 - 

£287.26 
£248.98 - 

£312.81 
£319.19 - 

£395.79 

20% N/A £242.59 - 

£319.18 
£287.27 - 

£363.87 
£312.82 - 

£389.40 
£395.8 - £459.62 

0% N/A > £319.19 > £363.88 > £389.41 > £459.63 

 


