Working age council tax reduction scheme income bands

Page 1 of 2

Discount	Qualifying characteristics	Income Bands (monthly figures)				
off CT Liability		Single Household	Couple: no children	Family: 1 Child	Family: > 1 child	
78%	In receipt of passported benefits	£553.24	£746.93	£857.52	£1,161.85	
60%	N/A	£553.28 - £774.61	£746.94 - £968.23	£857.57 - £1078.90	£1161.9 - £1383.15	
40%	N/A	£774.62 - £1051.21	£968.24 - £1244.83	£1078.91 - £1355.54	£1383.16 - £1715.12	
20%	N/A	£1051.22 - £1383.15	£1244.84 - £1576.80	£1355.55 - £1687.43	£1715.13 - £1991.72	
0%	N/A	>£1383.16	>£1576.81	>£1687.44	>£1991.73	

Discount off CT	Qualifying characteristics	Income Bands (weekly figures)				
Liability		Single Household	Couple: no children	Family: 1 Child	Family: > 1 child	
78%	In receipt of passported benefits	<£127.67	<£172.36	<£197.89	<£268.12	
60%	N/A	£127.68 - £178.75	£172.37 - £223.43	£197.9 - £248.97	£268.13 - £319.18	
40%	N/A	£178.76 - £242.58	£223.44 - £287.26	£248.98 - £312.81	£319.19 - £395.79	
20%	N/A	£242.59 - £319.18	£287.27 - £363.87	£312.82 - £389.40	£395.8 - £459.62	
0%	N/A	>£319.19	>£363.88	>£389.41	> £459.63	